Datum

24.10.2025

25.10.2025

01.11.2025

08.11.2025

15.11.2025

22.11.2025

29.11.2025

06.12.2025

Quartalsprogramm 2025 - Pfadi Gofers Lenzburg

Biberstufe

Sapf

Sapf (kein Kebapf)

Chlapf

06.12.2025 - 07.12.2025 -

13.12.2025

Waldweihnachten

Wolfsstufe
Foto-Abend Hela
Sapf

Sapf

Kebapf
Sapf
Sapf

Chlapf

Waldweihnachten

Pfadistufe

Foto-Abend Hela

Heimarbeitstag

Kebapf

Chlala

Waldweihnachten

Piostufe

Heimarbeitstag

Kebapf

Waldweihnachten



